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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Indeks
408/17
432/16
424/16
553/15
394/16
415/17
399/16
384/14
393/17
944/17
408/15
377/18

397/2019
378/18
402/17
423/16
500/17
513/17
471/18

503/17
482/17
478/17
398/18
474/18
367/18
494/17
420/18
400/16
372/15
368/18
418/17
378/16
448/18
378/12
405/16
555/17

Prezime
Orenic
Santrac
Rosic
Paunovic
Puzovic
Pavlovic¢
Radicevi¢
Petrovié
Nikoli¢
Petrovié
Popovi¢
Panic
Petrovié
Panic
Novkovié
Rosic
Selakovi¢
Smiljkovic
Sindi¢

Simeunovic

Risti¢
Rankié
Petric¢

Smiljanic¢
Ostoji¢
Savkovi¢
Popovic¢
Radovi¢
Pavlovi¢
Pavlov
Pavlovi¢
Plavsic¢
Rankovié
Neskovié¢
Radoman
Stojanovic

Ime
Veljko
Danilo

Nevena
Viadimir
Nikola
Vanja
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Valentina
Aleksandar
Dimitrije
Ognjen
Filip
Petra
Ognjen
Danka

Nina
Dijana
Bojana

Aleksandar
Stefan
Milos
Dalibor
Porde
Nemanja
Milos
Sara
Vukoman
Ana
Ljubomir
Milos
Nemanja
Milica

Uros

Ana
Stefan
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Z3 Suma

20
19
20
9
0
14
0
13
15
20

32
26
34
14
0
14
5
24
23
48
9
12
6
3
26
17
10
5
11
11
15
23
15
3
2
3
3
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